

MAC 194/2023
Registration No. 194/2023

Present:- Arpita Ghosh, (JO Code-WB00907)
Judge, MACT, Fast Track Court-1, Malda.

Order no. 08, Date 16/03/2024 :

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Claimant as well as OP National Insurance Company files hazira through their respective Ld. Advocates.

Issues are framed and kept with the case record.

Fixing 17-04-2024 for DC fees.

Dictated & corrected by :

Judge, MACT, F.T.C.-1, Malda.

Judge, MACT, F.T.C.-1, Malda.

