

MACC No-194 OF 2023
Registration No. 194 OF 2023

Order no. 17 Dated 27.10.2025
Today is fixed for Report from Mediator.
Parties file Hazira.
No report has been received.
Fix 08.01.2026 for Report from Mediator.

Dictated, Corrected By Me.

MACT, Tribunal Cum FTC-1, Malda

MACT, Tribunal Cum FTC-1, Malda